
Youth Resources
Opportunities for youth to get involved in the community

Augusta Boxing Club 706-550-0382 www.augustaboxingclub.com

Augusta Junior Players 706-826-4707 https://www.augustaplayers.org/youth-theatre-and-childrens-wing/

Augusta Mini Theatre 706-722-0598 https://augustaminitheatre.com/

Provide arts instruction & performances, developing artistic and life skills for youth

Because Butterflies R Blue 706-513-9714 https://becausebutterfliesrblue.com/

Boys and Girl Club https://bgccsra.org/

Boys with a Future http://www.goodneighborministries.org/our-programs/

Camp Ivey https://thefamilyy.org/camp-ivey/

Camp Juliena campjuliena@gcdhh.org https://www.gcdhh.org/youthprograms

Challenge Prepatory Academy 706-431-7298 www.challengeprepacademy.org

Full day accredited private school with a focus on all things cyber. Currently enrolling 5th/6th grade

Challenge Strong CLiC 706-431-7298  www.challengeprepacademy.org

City of Refuge Enterprise https://core-csra.org/



Youth Resources
Opportunities for youth to get involved in the community

Kids with a Future*** http://www.goodneighborministries.org/our-programs/

Launch Augusta http://www.launchaugusta.com/

Life on the Spectrum https://themosaiccenterevans.org/exceptional-circles/

Men In Training (MIT) https://chosencsra.org/project/mit

National Action Network (NAN) 210-571-5247 nanofcsra@gmail.com

Precious Pearls Mentoring 347-869-4236 www.preciouspearlsmentoring.com

Project Impact 706-564-0577 https://www.facebook.com/projectimpactaugusta/

The Purpose Center 706-364-9949 1650 Olive Rd, Augusta                     purposecenteraugusta.org

RECing Crew 803-426-1284 http://www.therecingcrew.com/

Leisure and recreation programs for ages 3+ with hearing, visual, intellectual and/or physical disabilities

Resilient Teens info@resilientteens.org www.resilientteens.org

R.O.C.K. Grief Camp https://thefamilyy.org/programs/22511786/r-o-c-k-grief-camp/

Special Angel www.specialangel.org               http://www.youtube.com/@specialangelinc

Tia's Corner 706-284-2124 facebook.com/tiascorner

Xtra Wrestling Club XWC 720-231-4215  xtrawrestlingclub.org

Youth Leadership Columbia County 706-651-0018


